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Meeting des Castors
Mons, 1-10-2022

Epreuve 7 Dames, 400m Libre 11 ans et plus
01-10-22 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans

1. CONTE, Eloïse 10 CNT 5:09.01 433
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:54.22 39.65 250m: 3:14.61 40.38 350m: 4:32.42 37.96

100m: 1:14.57 39.56 200m: 2:34.23 40.01 300m: 3:54.46 39.85 400m: 5:09.01 36.59

2. LECLERCQ, Aline 10 CNT 5:21.66 384
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:54.88 40.32 250m: 3:16.83 40.75 350m: 4:41.13 42.71

100m: 1:14.56 39.01 200m: 2:36.08 41.20 300m: 3:58.42 41.59 400m: 5:21.66 40.53

3. PRIOUX, Maélie 10 CNT 5:25.65 370
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:00.84 42.18 250m: 3:24.53 41.89 350m: 4:47.22 40.60

100m: 1:18.66 41.12 200m: 2:42.64 41.80 300m: 4:06.62 42.09 400m: 5:25.65 38.43

4. RUSTIN, Eline 10 CCM 5:26.56 367
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:56.68 41.70 250m: 3:20.82 41.95 350m: 4:45.19 42.29

100m: 1:14.98 39.97 200m: 2:38.87 42.19 300m: 4:02.90 42.08 400m: 5:26.56 41.37

5. VANDAMME, Louna 11 DM 5:39.99 325
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:01.40 43.47 250m: 3:29.21 44.30 350m: 4:57.75 44.55

100m: 1:17.93 41.27 200m: 2:44.91 43.51 300m: 4:13.20 43.99 400m: 5:39.99 42.24

6. AOUINA, Lilia 10 DM 6:23.93 226
50m: 41.81 41.81 150m: 2:17.44 49.18 250m: 3:56.54 50.10 350m: 5:35.69 48.71

100m: 1:28.26 46.45 200m: 3:06.44 49.00 300m: 4:46.98 50.44 400m: 6:23.93 48.24

7. BONDUELLE, Loanne 11 EC 6:28.32 218
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:15.07 50.52 250m: 3:56.47 51.14 350m: 5:39.42 50.95

100m: 1:24.55 44.86 200m: 3:05.33 50.26 300m: 4:48.47 52.00 400m: 6:28.32 48.90

8. VICO, Sarah 11 CCM 6:46.25 190
50m: 42.72 42.72 150m: 2:25.88 52.83 250m: 4:11.00 52.19 350m: 5:56.68 52.68

100m: 1:33.05 50.33 200m: 3:18.81 52.93 300m: 5:04.00 53.00 400m: 6:46.25 49.57

9. LECOURT, Jeanne 10 EC 6:53.02 181
50m: 46.42 46.42 150m: 2:30.63 52.40 250m: 4:17.13 53.09 350m: 6:03.59 52.94

100m: 1:38.23 51.81 200m: 3:24.04 53.41 300m: 5:10.65 53.52 400m: 6:53.02 49.43

10. CARLIER, Néva 11 CCM 7:26.44 143
50m: 48.81 48.81 150m: 2:43.27 58.72 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:44.55 55.74 200m: 3:42.07 58.80 300m: 400m: 7:26.44

11. BENGHAZI, Ines 11 CCM 9:25.42 70
50m: 1:02.88 1:02.88 150m: 3:28.64 1:14.16 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:14.48 1:11.60 200m: 4:42.88 1:14.24 300m: 400m: 9:25.42

disq. KALAMBOUSSIS, Alkyoni 10 LSC
SW 4.4 - Départ anticipé

13 - 14 ans

1. DEBOUVRIE, Lyse 08 CNT 4:37.92 596
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:42.51 34.90 250m: 2:52.24 34.70 350m: 4:02.23 35.32

100m: 1:07.61 35.27 200m: 2:17.54 35.03 300m: 3:26.91 34.67 400m: 4:37.92 35.69

2. LEGRAND, Constance 09 CNT 5:02.01 464
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.95 38.88 250m: 3:09.61 38.23 350m: 4:25.81 37.84

100m: 1:13.07 38.49 200m: 2:31.38 39.43 300m: 3:47.97 38.36 400m: 5:02.01 36.20

3. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 USM 5:18.91 394
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:51.66 39.70 250m: 3:15.18 41.44 350m: 4:40.29 42.82

100m: 1:11.96 38.49 200m: 2:33.74 42.08 300m: 3:57.47 42.29 400m: 5:18.91 38.62

4. VANDENBUSSCHE, Jade 09 CCM 5:35.53 338
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:58.29 41.44 250m: 3:23.70 43.20 350m: 4:51.97 43.75

100m: 1:16.85 40.78 200m: 2:40.50 42.21 300m: 4:08.22 44.52 400m: 5:35.53 43.56
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Meeting des Castors
Mons, 1-10-2022

Epreuve 7, Filles, 400m Libre, 13 - 14 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

5. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM 5:42.98 317
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:03.68 42.94 250m: 3:33.12 44.81 350m: 5:01.51 43.84

100m: 1:20.74 42.29 200m: 2:48.31 44.63 300m: 4:17.67 44.55 400m: 5:42.98 41.47

6. DESCHAMPS, Alayne 08 CCM 5:55.68 284
50m: 39.11 39.11 150m: 2:09.24 45.82 250m: 3:40.68 45.09 350m: 5:12.71 45.99

100m: 1:23.42 44.31 200m: 2:55.59 46.35 300m: 4:26.72 46.04 400m: 5:55.68 42.97

7. VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose 09 CCM 6:34.17 209
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:18.28 48.71 250m: 4:01.17 52.36 350m: 5:45.06 52.93

100m: 1:29.57 47.32 200m: 3:08.81 50.53 300m: 4:52.13 50.96 400m: 6:34.17 49.11

8. LANCRY, Marion 09 EC 6:35.24 207
50m: 45.56 45.56 150m: 2:26.13 50.68 250m: 4:09.38 50.80 350m: 5:49.91 48.55

100m: 1:35.45 49.89 200m: 3:18.58 52.45 300m: 5:01.36 51.98 400m: 6:35.24 45.33

9. ANSIAUX, Louise 09 EC 6:37.38 203
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:21.99 53.08 250m: 4:05.42 52.01 350m: 5:48.26 51.61

100m: 1:28.91 48.10 200m: 3:13.41 51.42 300m: 4:56.65 51.23 400m: 6:37.38 49.12

15 - 16 ans

1. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 Mhn 4:44.29 557
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:42.41 35.31 250m: 2:55.05 36.51 350m: 4:08.25 36.67

100m: 1:07.10 34.86 200m: 2:18.54 36.13 300m: 3:31.58 36.53 400m: 4:44.29 36.04

2. DEBOUVRIE, Klara 07 CNT 4:47.75 537
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:43.30 35.61 250m: 2:56.90 37.35 350m: 4:11.75 37.25

100m: 1:07.69 35.30 200m: 2:19.55 36.25 300m: 3:34.50 37.60 400m: 4:47.75 36.00

3. SANDRIN, Carola 07 LSC 4:58.27 482
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:47.47 37.49 250m: 3:02.56 38.06 350m: 4:20.13 38.81

100m: 1:09.98 36.81 200m: 2:24.50 37.03 300m: 3:41.32 38.76 400m: 4:58.27 38.14

4. BURET, Adèle 06 CNT 5:12.23 420
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.23 39.32 250m: 3:11.10 40.86 350m: 4:33.28 41.35

100m: 1:11.91 37.88 200m: 2:30.24 39.01 300m: 3:51.93 40.83 400m: 5:12.23 38.95

5. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM 5:21.76 384
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:52.76 40.81 250m: 3:15.72 41.93 350m: 4:41.12 42.43

100m: 1:11.95 37.67 200m: 2:33.79 41.03 300m: 3:58.69 42.97 400m: 5:21.76 40.64

6. LECLERCQ, Anaïs 07 CNT 5:23.96 376
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:53.26 39.65 250m: 3:16.48 41.84 350m: 4:42.22 43.13

100m: 1:13.61 38.68 200m: 2:34.64 41.38 300m: 3:59.09 42.61 400m: 5:23.96 41.74

7. HERBINT, Aurélie 06 CCM 5:25.75 370
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 1:59.53 42.23 250m: 3:22.91 41.34 350m: 4:45.69 41.53

100m: 1:17.30 40.84 200m: 2:41.57 42.04 300m: 4:04.16 41.25 400m: 5:25.75 40.06

8. CAMBIER, Zéa 06 CCM 5:50.75 296
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:04.93 44.21 250m: 3:36.62 46.28 350m: 5:08.23 46.37

100m: 1:20.72 42.72 200m: 2:50.34 45.41 300m: 4:21.86 45.24 400m: 5:50.75 42.52

9. ROLLAND, Eloïse 06 BCSG 6:09.81 253
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.50 47.00 200m: 3:01.90 300m: 400m: 6:09.81

17 - 18 ans

1. DALLE, Domitille 05 LSC 5:04.20 454
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:49.55 38.54 250m: 3:08.00 39.44 350m: 4:25.91 38.73

100m: 1:11.01 37.09 200m: 2:28.56 39.01 300m: 3:47.18 39.18 400m: 5:04.20 38.29


